STATE OF IDAHO }
SS

COUNTY OF BONNER

We, the commissioners of the county and state aforesaid, acting as
a Board of Canvassers of Election, convened on May 27, 2021, do
hereby state that the attached is a true and complete abstract of all
votes cast within this county for the questions as they appeared at
the election held on May 18, 2021, as shown by the records now on

file in the County Clerk's office.
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County Board of Canvassers

Attest: %M

County Clerk

(County Seal)

E-31, Approved Secretary of State, January 2011



BONNER COUNTY RESULTS
MAY 18, 2021 ELECTION

PEND OREILLE HOSPITAL DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEES Six Year Term - VOTE FOR TWO (2)
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Precinct m m m m m m m W .m m M o m m =
AIRP - H&L 74 37 295 95 296 797 1,399 9 1,408 98 46 286 430 30.54%
ALGO - H&L N 28 83 46 83 21 854 1 855 36 14 99 149 17.43%
ALGO - H&L&WS 9 10 46 20 48 133 229 1 230 14 i) 48 69 30.00%
BALD - H&L 50 42 325 81 320 818 1,459 12 1,471 94 50 281 425 28.89%
BEAC - H&L 34 26 323 63 315 761 1,125 4 1,129 69 68 261 398 35.25%
CARW - H&L 54 40 37 100 29 260 932 6 938 22 4 120 146 15.57%
CKFK - H&L 12 20 45 23 36 136 677 1 678 10 6 66 82 12.09%
COLA - H&lL 46 42 39 73 36 236 542 3 545 13 10 100 123 22.57%
COLB - H&L 67 30 90 106 93 386 1,028 7 1,035 15 17 177 209 20.19%
DOVR - H&L 41 17 175 42 160 435 683 6 689 40 25 166 231 33.53%
EDGM - H&L&SD 110 137 101 214 88 650 1,661 13 1,674 52 4 427 483 28.85%
EDGM - H&L 4 3 4 4 0 15 116 0 116 7 0 3 10 8.62%
GAML - H&L 39 23 138 58 138 396 678 1 679 44 20 151 215 31.66%
GRCK - H&L 77 55 145 131 142 550 1,142 6 1,148 59 35 198 292 25.44%
HOPE - H&L 1 4 n 18 67 m 407 2 409 14 10 68 92 22.49%
HOPE - H&L&SW 19 20 93 28 20 250 449 3 452 17 7 112 136 30.09%
HUMB - H&L 60 40 236 90 236 662 1,294 9 1,303 54 37 256 347 26.63%
KELS - H&L 5 21 5 25 7 63 306 1 307 9 0 28 37 12.05%
KOOT - H&L a8 34 190 63 196 531 1,462 T 1,469 50 19 216 285 19.40%
LACL - H&L&SD 30 32 72 37 72 243 497 10 507 18 4 148 170 3353%
LAKV - H&L 0 6 12 9 10 37 248 0 248 13 0 7 20 8.06%
ODEN - H&L 92 39 177 118 176 602 1,065 3 1,068 45 3 258 334 31.27%
SAGL - H&L 56 56 154 101 139 506 1,208 " 1219 43 17 209 269 22.07%
SAGL - HEIL&WS 17 n 62 25 67 182 EF]| 0 EFd| 15 n n 97 30.22%
SELL - H&L 84 38 144 120 140 526 1,137 7 1,144 47 33 195 275 24.04%
SOSD - H&L 64 53 62 106 66 35 890 6 896 28 9 156 193 21.54%
WASH - H&L 77 53 543 115 550 1,338 1,713 9 1,722 120 99 470 689 40.01%
WMND - H&L 94 52 95 136 92 469 1,144 3 1,147 47 24 191 262 22.84%
WREN - H&L 17 17 43 30 40 147 3 2 343 6 8 70 84 24.49%

Totals 1,322 986 3,805 2,077 3,732 11,922 25,007 143 25,150 1,099 615 4,838 6,552 26.05%



BONNER COUNTY RESULTS
MAY 18, 2021 ELECTION

EAST BONNER COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT FOR TRUSTEE Six Year Term - VOTE FOR TWO (2)
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AIRP - H&L 110 113 295 294 812 1,399 9 1,408 98 46 286 430 30.54%
ALGO - H&L 44 52 85 89 270 854 1 855 36 14 9 149 17.43%
ALGO - H&L&WS 18 23 47 47 135 229 1 230 14 7 48 69 30.00%
BALD - H&L 90 85 320 327 822 1,459 12 1471 94 50 281 425 28.89%
BEAC - H&L 54 59 332 331 776 1,125 4 1,129 69 68 261 398 35.25%
CARW - H&L 99 90 38 35 262 932 6 938 22 4 120 146 15.57%
CKFK - H&L 25 31 46 45 147 677 1 678 10 6 66 82 12.09%
COLA - H&L 74 78 46 42 240 542 3 545 13 10 100 123 22.57%
COLB - H&L 112 106 88 85 391 1,028 7 1,035 15 17 177 209 20.19%
DOVR - H&L 52 e 165 165 434 683 6 689 40 25 166 231 33.53%
EDGM - H&L&SD 213 273 117 61 664 1,661 13 1,674 52 4 427 483 28.85%
EDGM - H&L 3 4 4 2 13 116 0 116 7 0 3 10 8.62%
GAML - H&L 64 75 135 134 408 678 1 679 44 20 151 215 31.66%
GRCK - H&L 130 139 145 143 557 1,142 6 1,148 59 35 198 292 25.44%
HOPE - H&L 16 24 65 68 173 407 2 409 14 10 68 92 22.49%
HOPE - H&L&SW 32 39 97 96 264 449 ) 452 17 i 112 136 30.09%
HUMB - H&L 91 100 239 241 671 1,294 9 1,303 54 37 256 347 26.63%
KELS - H&L 25 21 8 9 63 306 1 307 9 0 28 37 12.05%
KOOT - H&L 7 90 187 174 528 1,462 7 1,469 50 19 216 285 19.40%
LACL - H&L&SD 49 79 57 42 227 497 10 507 18 4 148 170 33.53%
LAKV - H&L 9 9 1 10 39 248 0 248 13 0 T 20 8.06%
ODEN - H&L 124 132 183 179 618 1,065 3 1,068 45 31 258 334 31.27%
SAGL - H&L 105 114 151 149 519 1,208 1M 1,219 43 17 209 269 22.07%
SAGL - H&L&WS 28 26 67 67 188 321 0 321 15 11 71 97 30.22%
SELL - H&L 120 129 134 128 511 1,137 7 1,144 47 33 195 275 24.04%
SOSD - H&lL m 110 65 65 351 890 6 896 28 9 156 193 21.54%
WASH - H&L 134 136 541 538 1,349 1,713 9 1,722 120 99 470 689 40.01%
WMND - H&L 146 156 96 92 490 1,144 3 1,147 a7 24 191 262 22.84%
WREN - H&L 37 39 41 43 160 341 2 343 6 8 70 84 24.49%
Totals 2,192 2,384 3,805 3,701 12,082 25,007 143 25,150 1,099 615 4,838 6,552 26.05%
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BONNER COUNTY RESULTS
MAY 18, 2021 ELECTION

WEST BONNER COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT SUPPLEMENTAL LEVY - Vote in Favor or Against

Precinct
BLUE - SD

EAPR - SD
EDGM - H&L&SD
LACL - H&L&SD
LAMB - SD
OLDT - SD
PRLK - SD

SPVY - SD
WPRYV - SD
Totals

IN FAVOR of authorizing the
levy in the amount of up to

$3,432,579 per year for two (2)

years

—_
—_
—_

282
138
93
201
290
78
160
191
1,544

the amount of up to $3,432,579,

AGAINST authorizing the levy i
per year for two (2) years

180
184
343
75

62
208
27
263
109
1,451

Cast Votes

291
466
481
168
263
498
105
423
300
2,995

Total Number of Registered Voters

at Cutoff

716
998
1,661
497
456
1,419
237
1,313
666
7,963

Number of Election Day
Registrants

- o e - N
A N O W U

25
114

Total Number of Registered Voters

718
1,023
1,674

507

473
1,433

240
1,318

691

8,077

Absentee Voting Ballots Cast

55
52
18
49
57
24
o
30
381

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Election Day Voting Ballots Cast

8 239
1 403
4 427
4 148
2 214
10 432
0 81
3 368
1 271
43 2,583

Total Ballots Cast

291
469
483
170
265
499
105
423
302
3,007

& Turnout Percentage
w
w

.53%
45.85%
28.85%
33.53%
56.03%
34.82%
43.75%
32.09%
43.70%

37.23%
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BONNER COUNTY RESULTS
MAY 18, 2021 ELECTION

SPECIAL REVENUE BOND ELECTION - Vote in Favor or Against
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Precinct Z =4 w g 28 2 2 2 o 2 2
AIRP - H&L 302 92 394 1,399 9 1,408 98 46 286 430 30.54%
ALGO - H&L 81 59 140 854 1 855 36 14 99 149 17.43%
ALGO - H&L&WS 40 22 62 229 1 230 14 7 48 69 30.00%
BALD - H&(L 295 98 393 1,459 12 147 94 50 281 425  2889%
BEAC - H&L 318 58 376 1,125 4 1,129 69 68 261 398 35.25%
BLUE - SD 128 161 289 716 2 718 44 8 239 291 4053%
CARW - H&L 54 90 144 932 6 938 22 4 120 146 15.57%
CKFK - H&L 37 38 75 677 1 678 10 6 66 82 1209%
COLA - H&L 53 68 121 542 3 545 13 10 100 123 22.57%
COLB - H&L 106 88 194 1,028 7 108 15 17 177 209 2019%
DOVR - H&L 148 58 206 683 6 689 40 25 166 231 3353%
EAPR - SD 287 171 458 998 25 1,023 55 1 403 469  4585%
EDGM - H&L&SD 139 318 457 1,661 13 1,674 52 4 427 483 28.85%
EDGM - H&lL 4 5 9 116 0 116 7 0 3 10 8.62%
GAML - H&L 139 62 201 678 1 679 44 20 151 215 31.66%
GRCK - H&lL 138 140 218 1342 6 1148 59 35 198 292 25.44%
HOPE - H&L 56 30 86 407 2 409 14 10 68 92 22.49%
HOPE - H&L&SW 87 41 128 449 3 452 17 7 112 136 3009%
HUMB - H&L 225 103 328 1,294 9 1,303 54 37 256 347 26.63%
KELS - H&L 4 33 37 306 1 307 9 0 28 37 1205%
KOOT - H&L 187 81 268 1,462 7 1,469 50 19 216 285 19.40%
LACL - H&L&SD 91 7 162 497 10 507 18 4 148 170 3353%
LAKV - H&L 12 6 18 248 0 248 13 0 7 20 8.06%
LAMB - SD 178 78 256 456 17 473 49 2 214 265  5603%

ODEN - H&L 203 115 318 1,065 3 1,068 45 31 258 334 31.27%



SPECIAL REVENUE BOND ELECTION - Vote in Favor or Against

OLDT - SD 283
PRLK - SD 82
SAGL - H&lL 133
SAGL - H&L&WS 65
SELL - H&L 140
SOSD - H&L 95
SPVY - SD 187
WASH - H&L 516
WMND - H&L 114
WPRV - SD 198
WREN - H&L 38
Totals 5,163

202
23
124
30
125
91
233
133
141
96

43
3,327

485
105
237
95
265
186
420
649
255
294
81
8,490

1,419
237
1,208
321
1,137
890
1313
1,713
1,144
666
341
30,812

14

1

w o u o

25

234

1,433
240
1,218
321
1,144
896
1,318
1,722
1,147
691
343
31,046

57
24
43
15
47
28
52
120
47
30

1,410

10

17

1
33

99
24

650

432
81
209
71
195
156
368
470
191
27
70
6,846

499
105
269

97
275
193
423
689
262
302

8,906

24.49%
28.69%



BONNER COUNTY RESULTS
MAY 18, 2021 ELECTION

VOTING
STATISTICS
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AIRP - H&L , 1399 | 9 [ 1408 430 30.54% |
ALGO - H&L - 854 1 | 855 149 17.43% |
ALGO - H&L&WS 29 | 1 230 | 89 30.00%
BALD - H&L 1459 | 12 1471 425 28.89%
IEEAC-H&L 1,125 4 | 1129 | 398 35.25%
BLUE - SD 6 [ 2 | 718 291 | 4053% |
CARW - H&L 932 6 | 938 146 15.57%
CKFK-H&L | 677 | 1 678 82 | 1209% |
COLA - H&L 542 | 3 545 123 2251%
COLB - H&L 1,028 7 | 103 | 209 20.19%
DOVR-H&L 683 | 6 | 689 231 3353% |
EAPR - SD 998 25 | 1023 | 489 45.85% |
EDGM - H&L&SD 1661 | 13 | 1674 483 | 28.85% |
EDGM - H&L 16 | o | 116 | 10 8.62%
GAML - H&L , 678 | 1 679 25 | 31.66% |
GRCK - H&L 1,142 6 1,148 292 25.44%
HOPE - H&L 407 2 409 92 | 2249% |
HOPE - H&L&SW 49 | 3 | 452 136 30.09%
HUMB - H&L 1,294 9 | 1303 347 | 2663% |
KELS - H&L 306 1 307 37 12.05%
KOOT-H&L 1,462 7 | 1469 | 285 19.40%
LACL - H&L&SD 497 | 10 | 507 170 33.53%
LAKV - H&L 248 0 | 48 | 2 8.06%
LAMB - SD 45 | 17 473 265 56.03% |
ODEN - H&L 1,085 3 | 1088 334 31.27%
ODT-SD 1419 | 14 | 1433 499 | 3482% |
PRLK-SD 1 3 240 105 43.75%
SAGL - H&L | 128 | N | 1u8 269 2207%
SAGL - H&L&WS 320 | 0 | 32 97 30.22%
SELL - H&L 1,137 7 1144 | 275 24.04%
SOSD-H&L 890 6 | 8% 193 21.54% |
SPVY - SD 1,313 5 | 1318 423 32.09%
|WASH - HeL 1,713 9 1,722 689 | 40.01% |
WMND - H&L 1,144 3 | 1147 262 22.84%
WPRV - SD 666 25 691 302 43.70%
WREN - HL 341 2 343 84 24.49%
[CO.TOTAL 30,812 234 31,046 8,906 28.69%




